

Application for Membership In the Pilgrim Peter Brown Society

Life Lineage Member Application

A "life lineage member" is defined as a person descended from Mayflower passenger, Pilgrim Peter Brown through either of his two daughters, Mary or Rebecca, AND who has an approved lineage application by a current or past General Society of Mayflower Descendants' (GSMD) Historian General OR a proven line to another Mayflower passenger by the GSMD where an ancestor in that proven line falls within the proven lineage to Peter Brown in the Mayflower Families through Five Generations Peter Brown "Silver Book" second edition published in 2002 by the General Society of Mayflower Descendants.

| Applicants Name: | | |
|--|--------|-----------|
| Address: | | |
| City: | State: | Zip Code: |
| Telephone: | | |
| E-mail address: | | |
| Date of Birth: | | |
| General Society Number: | | |
| Name of State Society and Number: | | |
| Descended through Mary or Rebecca Brown: | | |
| Membership application fee is a one-time | | |

Please make your check payable to the Pilgrim Peter Brown Society and mail it along with this completed application and a copy of your GSMD approved application papers to the PPBS Historian. Payment may be broken into two payments, if that is more convenient for you, however the certificate will not be mailed until complete payment is recieved. The full payment must be submitted within a year of your application submission.

Sandra Sauers PPBS Historian 8522 Pool Creek Dr., Houston, TX 77095-3648

Would you be interested in serving on the Board? Would you be interested in providing an article for publication in the PPBS newsletter? I have another talent I would like to share with the society? Comments:

*Charter membership designation is reserved for applicants who requested membership prior to or at the first meeting on September 6, 2014. A list of eligible Charter member applicants is on file with the recording secretary.

For PPBS official use only: PPBS Member number: _____

Check number: Received: Approved: